
Board of Elections Location Additional Locations : AURORA, BELHAVEN, CHOCOWINITY

Date Day Start Time End Time Hours Count Date Day Start Time End Time Hours Count

10/23/2014 Thursday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/23/2014 Thursday 0:00

10/24/2014 Friday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/24/2014 Friday 0:00

10/25/2014 Saturday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/25/2014 Saturday 0:00

10/26/2014 Sunday 0:00 10/26/2014 Sunday 0:00

10/27/2014 Monday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/27/2014 Monday 0:00

10/28/2014 Tuesday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/28/2014 Tuesday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00

10/29/2014 Wednesday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/29/2014 Wednesday 0:00

10/30/2014 Thursday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/30/2014 Thursday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00

10/31/2014 Friday 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 12:00 10/31/2014 Friday 0:00

11/1/2014 Saturday 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 6:00 11/1/2014 Saturday 7:00 AM 1:00 PM 6:00

Total Hours for BOE Location 102 Sum 30

Number of Additional Locations 3

Total Hours for Additional Locations 90

Total Hours for All Locations 192

November 4th, 2014 Beaufort County One Stop Plan 


